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;
	School
	Name
	Email

	Babylon
	Chris Ryan
	cryan89@verizon.net

	Bay Shore
	Ashley Caligiuri
	acaligiuri@bayshore.k12.ny.us

	Bayport-Blue Point
	Ryan Gick
	rgick@BBPSchools.org

	Bellport
	Courtney Pabst
	courtney.pabst@southcountry.org

	Brentwood
	Jessica Romero
	jessica.romero@bufsd.org

	Center Moriches
	paul raimondi
	cmglax@optonline.net

	Commack
	Melissa Read
	mread@commack.k12.ny.us

	Comsewogue
	Kasey Mitchell
	kmitchell@comsewogue.k12.ny.us

	Connetquot
	Sal Piscitelli
	laxcoachp@aol.com

	Copiague
	
	

	Deer Park
	Nina Ragone
	ragone.ni@deerparkschools.org

	East Hampton
	Joseph DiGirolomo
	joseph.digirolomo@ehschools.org

	East Islip
	Steven Levy
	slaxattack@gmail.com

	Elwood/John Glenn
	Lindsey Alfano 
	alfano.lindsey@gmail.com

	ESM
	Becky Thorn
	thornr@esmonline.org

	Half Hollow Hills
	Lori Horback
	lhorbach@hhhk12.ny.us

	Hampton Bays
	Jules Radin
	Jradin@hbschools.us

	Harborfields
	Hana Lepore
	leporeh@harborfieldscsd.org

	Hauppauge
	Megan Gersbeck
	gersbeckm@hauppauge.k12.ny.us

	Huntington
	Katie Reilly
	katiereilly920@gmail.com

	Islip
	Taryn Ohlmiller
	tohlmiller@gmail.com

	King Park
	Kate Manson
	mansonk@kpcsd.org

	Lindenhurst
	Erica Romeo
	eromeo@lufsd.org

	Longwood
	Randall Grossman
	randall.grossman@longwoodcsd.org

	Mattituck
	Logan McGinn
	lmcginn@mufsd.com

	Middle Country
	Morgan Chiarenza
	mchiarenza@mccsd.net

	Miller Place
	Dan Spallina
	mpgirlsvarsitylacrosse@gmail.com

	Mount Sinai
	Shayna Fox
	sfox@mtsinai.k12.ny.us

	North Babylon
	Joseph Leddy
	jleddy@northbabylonschools.net

	Northport
	Carol Rose
	crainsonrose@gmail.com

	Patchogue Medford
	Patrick Cleary
	pcleary@pmschools.org

	Port Jefferson
	Macayla Raupp
	mraupp@portjeffschools.org

	Riverhead
	Megan Pepe
	megan.pepe@g.riverhead.net

	Rocky Point
	Kaitlyn Montalbano
	kaitlynmontalbano@gmail.com

	Sachem East
	Kyle Rhatigan
	kylerhatigan15@gmail.com

	Sachem North
	Maegan Cosgrove
	mcosgrove2@sachem.edu

	Sayville
	Gary Jensen
	gjensen@sayvilleschools.org

	Smithtown East
	BrieCLaire Sheehy
	bsheehy@smithtown.k12.ny.us

	Smithtown West
	Vincenza Patrone
	vpatrone@smithtown.k12.ny.us

	Southampton
	Ryan Sommers
	ryan.sommers@gmail.com

	SWR
	Alex Fehmel
	afehmel@swrschools.org

	Walt Whitman
	Steve Scharpf
	sscharpf@shufsd.org

	Ward Melville 
	Stephanie Peragallo
	speragal@3villagecsd.org

	West Babylon
	Colleen Kilgus
	ckilgus@wbschools.org

	West Islip
	Joseph Nicolosi
	j.nicolosi@wi.k12.

	Westhampton
	Mary Bergmann
	coachbergmann@gmail.com

	William Floyd
	Nicole Alesi
	nalesi@wfsd.k12.ny.us



